Prufung Nr.:

Richtverf.: A
LPO § 501,A1
FEI RG / Art.
Hohe: 1,45 mtr.

15

Springprufung

Tempo: 350 m/Min.
Bahnlange: 410 mtr.
71 sek.
Hochstzeit: 142 sek.

Erlaubte Zeit:

Kdps 2015

Klasse: S**

Hindernisse:
Springe:
Hindernisfehler:
Geschl. Hindernis:

Start

Freitag, 19. Juni 2015

13
15
sek.

ﬁ Tt

1. Stechen Uber
Bahnlange:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Hochstzeit:

12a

12b

13

Ziel

70

65

55

50

45

40

35

25

15

10

Ausritt

PC: Dieter Heinz
Thomas Goller
Steffen Buhling

Beginn: 18:30 Uhr

0 mtr.
0 sek.
0 sek.
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